5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 10/28/2022

#10 HC - 14 teams

Last Name

Carelock
Tennant
Clark
Moore
Moore
Stewart

Last Name

Liles
Stewart
Capps
Moore
Carelock
Moore
Liles
Liles
Capps
Liles

Last Name

Capps
Moore

Last Name

Carelock
Stewart
Carelock

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 97.98 7

1 97.98 7

2 115.5 6

2 115.5 6

3 58.08 3

3 58.08 3

#6 HC / #4 Inc - 20 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 109.33 9

1 109.33 9

2 55.12 2

2 55.12 2

3 58.32 5

3 58.32 5

4 50.88 3

4 50.88 3

5 36.84 2

5 36.84 2

#6 HC / #4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 55.12 2

1 55.12 2

Rookie #11/2 - 28 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 118.22 14

1 118.22 14

2 100.9 11

2 100.9 11

Liles

First Name

Dwayne
Dale
Kai
Randy
Randy
Sherry

First Name

Jeremy
Sherry
Alyssa
Ryan

Dwayne
Ryan
Jeremy
Corey
Alyssa
Corey

First Name

Alyssa
Ryan

First Name

Dwayne
Sherry
Dwayne
Beverly

Amount
Won
$175.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$118.00
$118.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$54.00
$54.00

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$123.00
$123.00

Points

—_— N

0.5
0.5

Points

—_— = NN W W N

0.5
0.5

Points
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3 104.58 8 King Ivey

3 104.58 8 Liles Beverly
4 50.6 10 King Ivey
4 50.6 10 Moore Randy
5 54.53 6 Clark Kai

5 54.53 6 Moore Randy
6 51.31 5 Liles Beverly
6 51.31 5 Stewart Sherry

Western Heritage All Levels HC #6 Incentive - 0 teams
Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name

1 103.69 6 Clark Kai

1 103.69 6 Tennant Dale

Western Hertiage All Levels HC #6 Inc - 19 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 101.81 9 King David

1 101.81 9 Tennant Dale

2 103.69 6 Clark Kai

2 103.69 6 Tennant Dale

3 53.58 4 Carelock Dwayne

3 53.58 4 Moore Randy

4 50.28 7 King David

4 50.28 7 Moore Ryan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

—_— = NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

—_ N DN W

0.5
0.5



