## 5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 10/28/2022

## #10 HC - 14 teams

Time

118.22

118.22

100.9

100.9

1

1

2

2

Cattle

14

14

11

11

Carelock

Stewart

Carelock

Liles

#10 HC - 14 teams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points	
1	97.98	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$175.00	2	
1	97.98	7	Tennant	Dale	\$175.00	2	
2	115.5	6	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	1	
2	115.5	6	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	1	
3	58.08	3	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	0.5	
3	58.08	3	Stewart	Sherry	\$0.00	0.5	
#6 HC /	#4 Inc - 2	0 teams					
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points	
1	109.33	9	Liles	Jeremy	\$118.00	4	
1	109.33	9	Stewart	Sherry	\$118.00	4	
2	55.12	2	Capps	Alyssa	\$78.00	3	
2	55.12	2	Moore	Ryan	\$78.00	3	
3	58.32	5	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2	
3	58.32	5	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	2	
4	50.88	3	Liles	Jeremy	\$0.00	1	
4	50.88	3	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	1	
5	36.84	2	Capps	Alyssa	\$0.00	0.5	
5	36.84	2	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	0.5	
#6 HC / #4 Incentive - 0 teams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won		
1	55.12	2	Capps	Alyssa	\$54.00		
1	55.12	2	Moore	Ryan	\$54.00		
Rookie #11/2 - 28 teams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points	

Won

\$185.00

\$185.00

\$123.00

\$123.00

5

5

4

4

Dwayne

Sherry

Dwayne

Beverly

3	104.58	8	King	Ivey	\$0.00	3
3	104.58	8	Liles	Beverly	\$0.00	3
4	50.6	10	King	Ivey	\$0.00	2
4	50.6	10	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	2
5	54.53	6	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	1
5	54.53	6	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	1
6	51.31	5	Liles	Beverly	\$0.00	0.5
6	51.31	5	Stewart	Sherry	\$0.00	0.5

## Western Heritage All Levels HC #6 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	103.69	6	Clark	Kai	\$43.00
1	103.69	6	Tennant	Dale	\$43.00

## Western Hertiage All Levels HC #6 Inc - 19 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	101.81	9	King	David	\$117.00	3
1	101.81	9	Tennant	Dale	\$117.00	3
2	103.69	6	Clark	Kai	\$78.00	2
2	103.69	6	Tennant	Dale	\$78.00	2
3	53.58	4	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
3	53.58	4	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	1
4	50.28	7	King	David	\$0.00	0.5
4	50.28	7	Moore	Ryan	\$0.00	0.5